
Fee Structure 2023-24
 Payable School Re-admission Fees for old students at the time of

Admission =Rs.4250/-
 Payable School admission Fees for fresh students at the time of

Admission =Rs.5550/-
 Payable School admission Fees for fresh students class XI (Arts &

Sc.) at the time of Admission =Rs.7500/-
 Payable Hostel re-admission Fees for old students at the time of

Admission =Rs.3000/-
 Payable Hostel admission Fees for Fresh students at the time of

Admission =Rs.5800/-

 Monthly tuition fees for Pre-Primary class Rs.650/-
 Monthly tuition fees for class I-V, Rs.700/-
 Monthly tuition fees for class VI-VIII, Rs.750/-
 Monthly tuition fees for class IX-X, Rs.800/-
 Monthly tuition fees for class XI-XII, Rs.1050/- (Additional Fee for

Science Labs)
 Monthly Hostel fees for renewal students Rs.650/-


